
Class schedule CORNERSTONE SUMMER CLASSIC 
CornerStone 

(scratched entries not shown) 

Class: 1  WALK TROT TEST OF CHOICE 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

OLIVIA WOOLRIDGE JULIA JOHNSTON 323 ALBEDO 12 08:50:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 OLIVIA WOOLRIDGE 

Class: 2  WALK TROT TEST A 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

M.D. JOHNSON BRIANNON JOHNSON 175 KHALEESI 11:40:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 MARA KLUG 
OLIVIA WOOLRIDGE JULIA JOHNSTON 323 ALBEDO 12 11:46:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 OLIVIA WOOLRIDGE 

Class: 3  TRAINING TEST OF CHOICE 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JENNIFER RODEHUTSKOR JENNIFER RODEHUTSKOR 159 ALLEGRA 08:00:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 MEGAN FOURNIER 
PAIGE TALLEDO BRIANNON JOHNSON 232 ANNIKA 08:08:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 ASHLEY HONEY 
MARC REID PHILIP PARKES 11 EMOUVANT 08:16:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 ANDREA REID 
SARAH LOTEN JENNIFER RODEHUTSKOR 245 IZANNE 08:32:00  5 Aug 25, 2017 SARAH LOTEN 
ELIZA KWIECINSKA ELIZA KWIECINSKA 262 DANEARIUS 08:40:00  6 Aug 25, 2017 ELIZA KWIECINSKA 

Class: 4  TRAINING TEST 1 OPEN 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

EVE LANDREVILLE NADEAU NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 501 HIPPIANE 09:45:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 
MEL GROMOFF MEL GROMOFF 112 TOY STORY 09:52:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 MEL GROMOFF 
CYNTHIA ISHOY CYNTHIA ISHOY 514 SCARLETT 09:59:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 SARA SULLIVAN 
ANGELA COOK PHILIP PARKES 253 VINCENZO 10:06:00  4 Aug 25, 2017 PHILIP PARKES 
LEE TAYLOR LEE TAYLOR 97 BLACK DOG'S O'CONNOR 10:13:00  5 Aug 25, 2017 LEE TAYLOR 
ANGELA COOK PHILIP PARKES 250 DECIMO 10:27:00  7 Aug 25, 2017 FEREN LLEWELLYN 
KIMBERLY WYND TINA IRWIN 364 SIMSALABIM 10:34:00  8 Aug 25, 2017 TINA IRWIN 
MARC REID PHILIP PARKES 11 EMOUVANT 10:41:00  9 Aug 25, 2017 ANDREA REID 

Class: 5  TRAINING TEST 1 AMATEUR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ELIZA KWIECINSKA ELIZA KWIECINSKA 262 DANEARIUS 10:20:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 ELIZA KWIECINSKA 
MIREILLE GAGNON TOM DVORAK 138 TALLULAH 10:27:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 MIREILLE GAGNON 
PAIGE TALLEDO BRIANNON JOHNSON 232 ANNIKA 10:34:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 ASHLEY HONEY 
FIONA MCLELLAN MAYA MARKOWSKI 76 SOMETHING ROYAL 10:48:00  5 Aug 25, 2017 FIONA MCLELLAN 
ERIN HOLZSCHERER UTE BUSSE 235 FLAME 10:55:00  6 Aug 25, 2017 ERIN HOLZSCHERER 
SARAH LOTEN JENNIFER RODEHUTSKOR 245 IZANNE 11:02:00  7 Aug 25, 2017 SARAH LOTEN 
MARY MACINTYRE SHANDISS MCDONALD 252 RELUCENT 11:09:00  8 Aug 25, 2017 MARY MACINTYRE 
DENISHA NAIDOO DENISHA NAIDOO 507 APACHEBEAT 11:16:00  9 Aug 25, 2017 DENISHA NAIDOO 
RACHEL DOORNEKAMP MAYA MARKOWSKI 308 IRIS GS 11:23:00  10 Aug 25, 2017 RACHEL DOORNEKAMP 
NANCY DUNNE NANCY DUNNE 149 CHICAGO GS 11:30:00  11 Aug 25, 2017 NANCY DUNNE 

 Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 
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Class schedule CORNERSTONE SUMMER CLASSIC 
CornerStone 

(scratched entries not shown) 

Class: 6  TRAINING TEST 1 JUNIOR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JENNIFER RODEHUTSKOR JENNIFER RODEHUTSKOR 159 ALLEGRA 11:55:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 MEGAN FOURNIER 

Class: 7  FIRST TEST OF CHOICE 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

MARC REID PHILIP PARKES 56 CEC'S BUTTER ME UP 09:00:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 CARLA ROYSTON 
MARY VALLEE JIM HORNE 246 WINISK 09:08:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 MEAGHAN DUNK 
AMBER ANDERSON MELANIE THOMSON 277 GRACIE LOU 09:16:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 AMBER ANDERSON 
EMMA JOHNSTON JACQUELINE BROOKS 136 FE COCONUT KISS 09:45:00  4 Aug 25, 2017 EMMA JOHNSTON 
KELLY DAMP KELLY DAMP 395 ZEPHYR 09:53:00  5 Aug 25, 2017 KELLY DAMP 
SHERRI FINLAYSON BRIANNON JOHNSON 144 MAGNOLIA 10:01:00  6 Aug 25, 2017 SHERRI FINLAYSON 
CHRISTINA WATSON CHRISTINA WATSON 391 FACE OFF 10:09:00  7 Aug 25, 2017 JOHN FINLAY 

Class: 8  FIRST TEST 1 OPEN 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

FREDERICK LAGIMONIERE NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 503 ELLIE 13:00:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 FREDERICK LAGIMONIERE 
TRACEY PIGNATIELLO ALLIE SCHMIDT 147 VICTORIOUS 13:08:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 ALLIE SCHMIDT 
ERIN O'DONOGHUE ANDREA BRESEE 137 DESMOND 13:16:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 ANDREA BRESEE 
KATIE DUFFY KATIE DUFFY 60 WILD HEART 13:24:00  4 Aug 25, 2017 KATIE DUFFY 
ALEXIS NEWTON CASSANDRA JESSOP 108 APOLLO 13:32:00  5 Aug 25, 2017 CASSANDRA JESSOP 
TOM DVORAK TOM DVORAK 384 JEWEL'S GALLIANO 13:40:00  6 Aug 25, 2017 TOM DVORAK 
SARAH HENDERSON JAMES IRWIN 75 SA FLEUR 13:48:00  7 Aug 25, 2017 JAMES IRWIN 
LISA MIDDLEBROOK ANDREA BRESEE 238 QUINTUS 13:56:00  8 Aug 25, 2017 LISA MIDDLEBROOK 
AMBER ANDERSON MELANIE THOMSON 277 GRACIE LOU 14:04:00  9 Aug 25, 2017 AMBER ANDERSON 
CHRISTINA WATSON CHRISTINA WATSON 391 FACE OFF 14:12:00  10 Aug 25, 2017 JOHN FINLAY 
BARBARA NAYLOR BARBARA NAYLOR 519 RUTH 14:20:00  11 Aug 25, 2017 BARBARA NAYLOR 
FREDERICK LAGIMONIERE NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 504 CORDOVA 14:28:00  12 Aug 25, 2017 FREDERICK LAGIMONIERE 
JILL STEDMAN JILL STEDMAN 521 ZINNIAH 14:36:00  13 Aug 25, 2017 JILL STEDMAN 

Class: 9  FIRST TEST 1 AMATEUR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SHERRI FINLAYSON BRIANNON JOHNSON 144 MAGNOLIA 11:00:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 SHERRI FINLAYSON 
EMMA JOHNSTON JACQUELINE BROOKS 136 FE COCONUT KISS 11:08:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 EMMA JOHNSTON 
FRANCES STEWART KATRINA NOONAN 283 DIEUWKE 11:16:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 FRANCES STEWART 
MARY VALLEE JIM HORNE 246 WINISK 11:24:00  4 Aug 25, 2017 MEAGHAN DUNK 
KELLY DAMP KELLY DAMP 395 ZEPHYR 11:32:00  5 Aug 25, 2017 KELLY DAMP 
ANN KRAUSE INGA HAMILTON 244 BECKS 11:40:00  6 Aug 25, 2017 ANN KRAUSE 
PETER HEAD JAMES IRWIN 118 SPARK IN THE DARK 11:48:00  7 Aug 25, 2017 RACHEL MANSHRECK-HEAD 
KYLA LUDLOW CYNTHIA ISHOY 23 ASHTON PHOEBE 11:56:00  8 Aug 25, 2017 KYLA LUDLOW 
MARC REID PHILIP PARKES 56 CEC'S BUTTER ME UP 13:00:00  9 Aug 25, 2017 CARLA ROYSTON 
IRENE VAN STRALEN TOM DVORAK 324 AMIRA 13:08:00  10 Aug 25, 2017 NICOLE KLEIST 
SUZANNE HAINISH CYNTHIA ISHOY 158 HER MAJESTY 13:16:00  11 Aug 25, 2017 SUZANNE HAINISH 
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Class schedule CORNERSTONE SUMMER CLASSIC 
CornerStone 

(scratched entries not shown) 

Class: 9  FIRST TEST 1 AMATEUR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SHARON HARRISON PHILIP PARKES 231 BAIL ME OUT 13:24:00  12 Aug 25, 2017 HAYLEY PURCELL 

Class: 10  FIRST TEST 1 JUNIOR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

CHARMAINE LOK KAHLA ISHOY 247 MICHELANGELO 13:40:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 MAI-YIN JOHNSTON 

Class: 11  SECOND TEST OF CHOICE FRIDAY 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

KRISTY GASPARINI ALISON BANBURY 359 ISIDOOR 08:00:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 KRISTY GASPARINI 
TAMSYN KOUWENBERG TAMSYN KOUWENBERG 394 BERLUSCO 08:09:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 TAMSYN KOUWENBERG 

Class: 12  SECOND TEST 1 OPEN 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

TAMSYN KOUWENBERG TAMSYN KOUWENBERG 394 BERLUSCO 14:00:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 TAMSYN KOUWENBERG 
KAILAN CLARK KAILAN CLARK 74 GEORGIA MC 14:09:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 KAILAN CLARK 
DONNA MACFARLANE INGA HAMILTON 73 FOR FREEDOM 4 14:18:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 INGA HAMILTON 
LYNDA PURVES KATIE DUFFY 117 SPLASH 14:27:00  4 Aug 25, 2017 KATIE DUFFY 
KRISTY GASPARINI ALISON BANBURY 359 ISIDOOR 14:36:00  5 Aug 25, 2017 KRISTY GASPARINI 
EMILY LANE ANDREA BRESEE 95 VALENTINUS 14:45:00  6 Aug 25, 2017 ANDREA BRESEE 
ANNA MAY MCCLOSKEY MELANIE THOMSON 284 GATSBY 14:54:00  7 Aug 25, 2017 MELANIE THOMSON 
FRANCES STEWART KATRINA NOONAN 282 DIEUWKE 15:03:00  8 Aug 25, 2017 KATRINA NOONAN 

Class: 13  SECOND TEST 1 AMATEUR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

MARY MACINTYRE SHANDISS MCDONALD 258 AZUWISH 09:00:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 MARY MACINTYRE 
DOROTHY CHIOTTI NANCY SMART 287 SOPHIA LOREN 09:09:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 DOROTHY CHIOTTI 

Class: 15  THIRD TEST OF CHOICE 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

LORI BELL JACQUELINE BROOKS 135 PABLO 08:20:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 EMMA JOHNSTON 
ANDREA SCOTT PHILIP PARKES 154 SINGLE MALT 08:28:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 ANDREA SCOTT 
BETH EGAN JESSICA COSTELLO 398 COSMOS 08:36:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 BETH EGAN 
JODY LEAMEN ALISON BANBURY 94 AMIKA 08:44:00  4 Aug 25, 2017 JODY LEAMEN 

Class: 16  THIRD TEST 1 OPEN 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

LIZ SCHILKE LIZ SCHILKE 249 LIMERICK 09:45:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 LIZ SCHILKE 
CYNTHIA ISHOY CYNTHIA ISHOY 156 SAKIMA 09:53:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 KAHLA ISHOY 
LINDSAY MAHON NICHOLE MACLELLAN 346 YANKEE'S SPIRIT 10:01:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 NICOLE MACLELLAN 
HEATHER FORSYTH-DOWNS ANNALIESE FARBER 58 BINGLEY 10:09:00  4 Aug 25, 2017 ANNALIESE FARBER 
VANESSA WARREN MAYA MARKOWSKI 285 ASTAIRE 10:17:00  5 Aug 25, 2017 VANESSA WARREN 
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Class schedule CORNERSTONE SUMMER CLASSIC 
CornerStone 

(scratched entries not shown) 

Class: 16  THIRD TEST 1 OPEN 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SHERI DOORNEKAMP ANDREA BRESEE 125 HARRINGTON 10:25:00  6 Aug 25, 2017 ANDREA BRESEE 
SARA TRAINOR ALLIE SCHMIDT 371 DARTARA 10:33:00  7 Aug 25, 2017 ALLIE SCHMIDT 
LORRAINE MACDONALD JESSICA COSTELLO 164 DREIKASEHOCH 10:41:00  8 Aug 25, 2017 JESSICA COSTELLO 
AUGUSTIN WALCH TOM DVORAK 389 VIVA'S SALINJO 10:49:00  9 Aug 25, 2017 TOM DVORAK 
ELIZABETH GORDON LIZ SCHILKE 362 ZIETA SK 10:57:00  10 Aug 25, 2017 LIZ SCHILKE 
SARA SULLIVAN CYNTHIA ISHOY 288 RIDDLE ME THIS 11:05:00  11 Aug 25, 2017 SARA SULLIVAN 
EVE LANDREVILLE NADEAU NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 500 RUBENGOLD 11:13:00  12 Aug 25, 2017 NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 
SHARON BEARD CASSANDRA JESSOP 267 DIVINE DESIGN 11:21:00  13 Aug 25, 2017 CASSANDRA JESSOP 

Class: 17  THIRD TEST 1 AMATEUR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

MEGAN PRICE TOM DVORAK 209 ANRINO 11:30:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 MEGAN PRICE 
LILLY FINLEY ANDREA BRESEE 90 DIPLOMAT JEF 11:38:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 LILLY FINLEY 
GABRIELA REID MEREDITH RISK 257 FWF PRINCESS CALISTA 11:46:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 GABRIELA REID 
ANDREA SCOTT PHILIP PARKES 154 SINGLE MALT 11:54:00  4 Aug 25, 2017 ANDREA SCOTT 
HELEN TEICHMAN JESSICA COSTELLO 160 DONNERLITCHEN 13:00:00  5 Aug 25, 2017 HELEN TEICHMAN 
JANET GOWANS ANNALIESE FARBER 227 SELWOOD PARK RENEGADE 13:08:00  6 Aug 25, 2017 JANET GOWANS 
MEGAN GLYNN ESTHER MORTIMER 266 FERRERO 13:16:00  7 Aug 25, 2017 MEGAN GLYNN 
GAIL SCHMIDT ALLIE SCHMIDT 242 EMMERSO 13:24:00  8 Aug 25, 2017 ROXANNE RABALAIS 
NAIOMI SCROMEDA NAIOMI SCROMEDA 113 MERIT 13:32:00  9 Aug 25, 2017 NAIOMI SCROMEDA 
KRISTY NAHIRNIAK MAYA MARKOWSKI 307 HUGO BOSS GS 13:40:00  10 Aug 25, 2017 KRISTY NAHIRNIAK 
TANYA GRANTCHAROV TANYA GRANTCHAROV 290 CHAUSSETTE 13:48:00  11 Aug 25, 2017 TANYA GRANTCHAROV 
JENNIFER WARREN CYNTHIA ISHOY 206 CHI 13:56:00  12 Aug 25, 2017 JENNIFER WARREN 
LORI BELL JACQUELINE BROOKS 135 PABLO 14:04:00  13 Aug 25, 2017 EMMA JOHNSTON 
JODY LEAMEN ALISON BANBURY 94 AMIKA 14:12:00  14 Aug 25, 2017 JODY LEAMEN 
IRENE VAN STRALEN TOM DVORAK 295 FALCON 14:20:00  15 Aug 25, 2017 IRENE VAN STRALEN 

Class: 19  FOURTH TEST OF CHOICE 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

DENISHA NAIDOO DENISHA NAIDOO 506 DERINGER 08:40:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 DENISHA NAIDOO 
BRENDA MINOR NANCY MACLACHLAN 289 ROMANOV 08:48:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 JULIA FOGEL 
M.D. JOHNSON BRIANNON JOHNSON 187 WINCHESTER 67 08:56:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 BRIANNON JOHNSON 
JENNIFER BLACK MEREDITH RISK 251 BRIXTON 09:04:00  4 Aug 25, 2017 JENNIFER BLACK 
BARBARA NAYLOR BARBARA NAYLOR 518 WOLONA 09:12:00  5 Aug 25, 2017 BARBARA NAYLOR 

Class: 20  FOURTH TEST 1 OPEN 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 502 FIESTOBEAT 15:38:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 
MEGAN LANE OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 512 DOLANY 15:46:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 TAI-LEE METCALFE 
SHANDISS MCDONALD SHANDISS MCDONALD 509 FERRO ICE DIAMOND 15:54:00  4 Aug 25, 2017 SHANDISS MCDONALD 
WILLIAM CHALLIS WILLIAM CHALLIS 297 SPARTACUS 16:02:00  5 Aug 25, 2017 WILLIAM CHALLIS 
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Class schedule CORNERSTONE SUMMER CLASSIC 
CornerStone 

(scratched entries not shown) 

Class: 22  FEI TEST OF CHOICE 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

LISA MIDDLEBROOK ANDREA BRESEE 237 LIMITED EDITION 08:00:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 LISA MIDDLEBROOK 
MEREDITH RISK MEREDITH RISK 299 HERA 08:09:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 MEREDITH RISK 
TINA IRWIN TINA IRWIN 342 LAURENCIO 08:18:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 TINA IRWIN 
SHERI DOORNEKAMP ANDREA BRESEE 109 LIBERO 08:27:00  4 Aug 25, 2017 SHERI DOORNEKAMP 

Class: 23  PRIX ST. GEORGES OPEN FRIDAY 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

CARLA BAHR TOM DVORAK 524 CYRUS 07:51:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 TOM DVORAK 
BARBARA HOLDEN SINCLAIR BELINDA TRUSSELL 517 CARLUCCI 08:00:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 BELINDA TRUSSELL 
LOREN HOPKINS TOM DVORAK 369 DENALI 08:09:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 LOREN HOPKINS 
ALLIE SCHMIDT ALLIE SCHMIDT 378 VIVA'S VEROVERAAR 08:18:00  4 Aug 25, 2017 ALLIE SCHMIDT 
PATRICIA DOUGLAS HARPER MACKENZIE 513 WESTEROSS 08:27:00  5 Aug 25, 2017 HARPER MACKENZIE 
DIANNE CAMPITELLI ANDREA BRESEE 120 RIVELLA 08:36:00  6 Aug 25, 2017 ANDREA BRESEE 
ANITA BERKIS ESTHER MORTIMER 321 DAEGAN 08:45:00  7 Aug 25, 2017 LAUREL ADAMS 
HENRY CHONG JESSICA COSTELLO 399 GRANIT 08:54:00  8 Aug 25, 2017 JESSICA COSTELLO 
GAIL TITTLEY JACQUELINE BROOKS 309 DAEDALUS 09:03:00  9 Aug 25, 2017 MAYA MARKOWSKI 
 DEER RIDGE EQUESTRIAN MEGAN LANE 105 DENVER 09:12:00  10 Aug 25, 2017 MEGAN LANE 
NICHOLAS HANSEN NICHOLAS HANSEN 55 JEWEL'S AMATHYST 09:45:00  11 Aug 25, 2017 NICHOLAS HANSEN 
KRISTEN BIDON KRISTEN BIDON 396 OSIRIS 09:54:00  12 Aug 25, 2017 KRISTEN BIDON 
CASSANDRA JESSOP CASSANDRA JESSOP 157 QARO GS 10:03:00  13 Aug 25, 2017 CASSANDRA JESSOP 
LORI BELL JACQUELINE BROOKS 218 FLIRT 10:12:00  14 Aug 25, 2017 LORI BELL 
UTE BUSSE UTE BUSSE 194 STILETTO 10:21:00  15 Aug 25, 2017 UTE BUSSE 

Class: 24  GRAND PRIX 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

KAREN THOMSON MELANIE THOMSON 280 DONNEGAN 13:10:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 MELANIE THOMSON 
KATRINA NOONAN KATRINA NOONAN 286 RUBIRONDO 13:19:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 KATRINA NOONAN 
 BROOKHAVEN DRESSAGE INC JACQUELINE BROOKS 30 D NIRO 13:28:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 JACQUELINE BROOKS 
OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 511 ZELDZAAM 13:37:00  4 Aug 25, 2017 OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 
ANDREA BINGHAM ANDREA BINGHAM 106 VOLDEMORT 13:46:00  5 Aug 25, 2017 ANDREA BINGHAM 
JULIE LAFORGE JULIE LAFORGE 263 DIAMOND TYME 13:55:00  6 Aug 25, 2017 JULIE LAFORGE 
ESTHER MORTIMER ESTHER MORTIMER 72 DIAMOND GEEZER 14:04:00  7 Aug 25, 2017 ESTHER MORTIMER 
 DEER RIDGE EQUESTRIAN MEGAN LANE 104 ZODIAC MW 14:13:00  8 Aug 25, 2017 MEGAN LANE 
ELIZABETH STEACIE ELIZABETH STEACIE 397 CALLAHAN 14:22:00  9 Aug 25, 2017 ELIZABETH STEACIE 
LORI BELL JACQUELINE BROOKS 215 ROCK MY LADY 14:31:00  10 Aug 25, 2017 LORI BELL 
BELINDA TRUSSELL BELINDA TRUSSELL 515 TATTOO 15 14:40:00  11 Aug 25, 2017 BELINDA TRUSSELL 

Class: 25  PRIX ST.GEORGES AMATEUR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

HEATHER GRIMM JULIE LAFORGE 300 DE NOBILE 11:00:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 HEATHER GRIMM 
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Class: 25  PRIX ST.GEORGES AMATEUR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SHELLEY BROWN NANCY MACLACHLAN 214 LANCELOT FLY 11:09:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 SHELLEY BROWN 
SOPHIE BUNTING KATRINA NOONAN 310 HARLEQUIN ROMANCE 11:18:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 SOPHIE BUNTING 
KAREN BARNES KAREN BARNES 516 HADLEY CF 11:27:00  4 Aug 25, 2017 KAREN BARNES 
 BROOKHAVEN DRESSAGE INC JACQUELINE BROOKS 520 VIALLI R 11:36:00  5 Aug 25, 2017 JENNIFER KELLOCK 

Class: 26  FEI YOUNG RIDER TEAM 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SUZANNE HAINISH KAHLA ISHOY 248 ERASMUS 14:40:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 MAI-LAN JOHNSTON 

Class: 27  FEI JUNIOR TEAM 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ALLISON YOUNGDALE JACQUELINE BROOKS 24 RAMIRO 11:50:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 ALLISON YOUNGDALE 
ALLISON YOUNGDALE JACQUELINE BROOKS 33 RF COSIMA 201 13:00:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 ALLISON YOUNGDALE 

Class: 29  INTERMEDIATE A 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JANET KONYER NANCY MACLACHLAN 261 CENTAUR LF 10:35:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 JANET KONYER 
RUTH ROY ESTHER MORTIMER 152 LINOSSO 10:44:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 ESTHER MORTIMER 

Class: 30  FEI UNDER 25 GRAND PRIX 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

LINDSAY KELLOCK JACQUELINE BROOKS 508 EMINENCE 15:00:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 AVA MACCOUBREY 

Class: 31  PARA TEST OF CHOICE FRIDAY 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

PATRICIA ROBERTSON-CORNER KENDRA FLYNN STRONACH 67 BELLA DE LA NOCHE 15:20:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 JASON SURNOSKI 

Class: 32  FEI CHILDRENS PRELIMINARY A 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

GRACE ALGAR KRISTI NEWMAN 172 AYR TYME 14:50:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 GRACE ALGAR 

Class: 33  FEI  EVENTING TEST OF CHOICE 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JOHN RUMBLE SELENA O'HANLON 71 FOXWOOD HIGH 15:20:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 SELENA O'HANLON 

Class: 35  FOURTH LEVEL TEST 1 AMATEUR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

GWEN JARRETT ESTHER MORTIMER 505 NEMO TYME 16:02:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 GWEN JARRETT 
JANET MCNALLY ESTHER MORTIMER 188 MOBALI 16:10:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 JANET MCNALLY 
MICHELLE CULLIS TOM DVORAK 510 MIKADO 16:18:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 MICHELLE CULLIS 
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Class: 58  BRONZE WALK/TROT A SCHOOLING FRIDAY 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

LYNN WYSE AMBER ANDERSON 417 SANDMAN 08:00:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 LYNN WYSE 
UTE BUSSE UTE BUSSE 426 FANTINI 08:06:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 ANNA SWACKHAMMER 
ALEX REYNOLDS MELANIE THOMSON 428 DAMASCUS 08:12:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 ALEX REYNOLDS 

Class: 59  BRONZE WALK/TROT B SCHOOLING 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SHARON LAPSTRA ALLIE SCHMIDT 414 SUGAR ROSE 11:20:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 BROOKLYN HOUSTON 
UTE BUSSE UTE BUSSE 426 FANTINI 11:26:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 ANNA SWACKHAMMER 
ALEXA SCOTT HELEN MARIONCU 444 HARLEQUIN 11:32:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 ALEXA SCOTT 
ALEX REYNOLDS MELANIE THOMSON 428 DAMASCUS 11:38:00  4 Aug 25, 2017 ALEX REYNOLDS 

Class: 60  BRONZE TRAINING 1 SCHOOLING FRIDAY 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SHARON BEARD CASSANDRA JESSOP 434 DON DION 08:20:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 CASSANDRA JESSOP 
HEIKE SAUERWEIN-BROCKMANN KRISTI NEWMAN 435 FORSETI 08:27:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 KEVIN BROCKMANN 
ELISE HICKS MEL GROMOFF 416 MAX PAIER 08:34:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 ELISE HICKS 
JOYCE TUREK LEE TAYLOR 413 HOPE 08:41:00  4 Aug 25, 2017 JOYCE TUREK 
JANET KONYER JANET KONYER 436 FRODO 08:48:00  5 Aug 25, 2017 LUCY FRANCISCO 
LINDSAY MAHON NICHOLE MACLELLAN 431 SUMMER BREEZE 08:55:00  6 Aug 25, 2017 DANYELE CHAMPAGNE 
PIA WIESEN PIA WIESEN 459 HENRY THE GREAT 09:02:00  7 Aug 25, 2017 PIA WIESEN 
ALLIE SCHMIDT ALLIE SCHMIDT 446 WALKIN' SHOES 09:09:00  8 Aug 25, 2017 ALLA FLER 
PATRICIA SYBERSMA KELLIE SYBERSMA 443 GLENCENTO 09:16:00  9 Aug 25, 2017 KELLIE SYBERSMA 
UTE BUSSE UTE BUSSE 425 BRANDY SUKI TURNER 09:23:00  10 Aug 25, 2017 ANNA SWACKHAMMER 
KRISTY GASPARINI ALISON BANBURY 442 THE FINAL VERSE 09:30:00  11 Aug 25, 2017 KRISTY GASPARINI 
NATALIE ADAMS APRIL HARRIS 411 BAILEY'S 09:37:00  12 Aug 25, 2017 NATALIE ADAMS 
SAMANTHA BEREZOWSKY JESSICA COSTELLO 423 JAZZ 09:44:00  13 Aug 25, 2017 SAMANTHA BEREZOWSKY 
IRENE VAN STRALEN IRENE VAN STRALEN 448 SERETTO 09:51:00  14 Aug 25, 2017 NICOLE KLEIST 

Class: 61  BRONZE TRAINING 2 SCHOOLING FRIDAY 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

NATALIE ADAMS APRIL HARRIS 411 BAILEY'S 13:00:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 NATALIE ADAMS 
LINDSAY MAHON NICHOLE MACLELLAN 431 SUMMER BREEZE 13:08:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 DANYELE CHAMPAGNE 
KRISTY GASPARINI ALISON BANBURY 442 THE FINAL VERSE 13:16:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 KRISTY GASPARINI 
JOYCE TUREK LEE TAYLOR 413 HOPE 13:24:00  4 Aug 25, 2017 JOYCE TUREK 
ELISE HICKS MEL GROMOFF 416 MAX PAIER 13:32:00  5 Aug 25, 2017 ELISE HICKS 
HEIKE SAUERWEIN-BROCKMANN KRISTI NEWMAN 435 FORSETI 13:40:00  6 Aug 25, 2017 KEVIN BROCKMANN 
UTE BUSSE UTE BUSSE 425 BRANDY SUKI TURNER 13:48:00  7 Aug 25, 2017 ANNA SWACKHAMMER 
LINDSAY MAHON NICHOLE MACLELLAN 421 GEORGIE 13:56:00  8 Aug 25, 2017 RACHEL KOCAUREK 
ALLIE SCHMIDT ALLIE SCHMIDT 446 WALKIN' SHOES 14:04:00  9 Aug 25, 2017 ALLA FLER 
PIA WIESEN PIA WIESEN 459 HENRY THE GREAT 14:12:00  10 Aug 25, 2017 PIA WIESEN 
ALEXA SCOTT HELEN MARIONCU 445 HARLEQUIN 14:20:00  11 Aug 25, 2017 HELEN MARIONCU 
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Class: 61  BRONZE TRAINING 2 SCHOOLING FRIDAY 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

PATRICIA SYBERSMA KELLIE SYBERSMA 443 GLENCENTO 14:28:00  12 Aug 25, 2017 KELLIE SYBERSMA 
SHARON BEARD CASSANDRA JESSOP 434 DON DION 14:36:00  13 Aug 25, 2017 CASSANDRA JESSOP 
ANNE SELSEOTES APRIL HARRIS 526 GEORGE 14:44:00  14 Aug 25, 2017 SALOME GAREAU 

Class: 62  BRONZE FIRST 1 SCHOOLING 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ESTHER MORTIMER ESTHER MORTIMER 419 BURANA 10:25:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 LAURA BROOKS 
JODY SCHLOSS ESTHER MORTIMER 449 REBUS 10:33:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 DONALD GRINTON 
JUDY HOWITT MEREDITH RISK 424 BACARDI CB 10:41:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 JUDY HOWITT 
KRISTY BARBER KATIE DUFFY 400 ADVENTURE CAPITAL 10:49:00  4 Aug 25, 2017 KRISTY BARBER 
KAREN WHITE MEREDITH RISK 441 LEOPOLD 10:57:00  5 Aug 25, 2017 KAREN WHITE 
MARGARET WEBBER MEL GROMOFF 418 AVANTI 11:05:00  6 Aug 25, 2017 MEL GROMOFF 

Class: 63  BRONZE FIRST 2 SCHOOLING 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

NATALIE VUKUSIC VANESSA WARREN 480 TREASURES OF A REBEL 14:56:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 NATALIE VUKUSIC 
CASSANDRA CHAMBERS CASSANDRA CHAMBERS 432 BELLA LOCA 15:05:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 CASSANDRA CHAMBERS 
KRISTY BARBER KATIE DUFFY 400 ADVENTURE CAPITAL 15:14:00  3 Aug 25, 2017 KRISTY BARBER 
JUDY HOWITT MEREDITH RISK 424 BACARDI CB 15:23:00  4 Aug 25, 2017 JUDY HOWITT 
NATALIE ADAMS APRIL HARRIS 411 BAILEY'S 15:32:00  5 Aug 25, 2017 NATALIE ADAMS 
KAREN WHITE MEREDITH RISK 441 LEOPOLD 15:41:00  6 Aug 25, 2017 KAREN WHITE 
ANNE SELSEOTES APRIL HARRIS 526 GEORGE 15:50:00  7 Aug 25, 2017 SALOME GAREAU 

Class: 64  BRONZE SECOND 1 SCHOOLING 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JEN WILKEN PHILIP PARKES 433 OH HENRY 11:45:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 JEN WILKEN 
HANS NIBOURG CAROLYN POLIQUIN 447 DACCARDI V 11:54:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 CAROLYN POLIQUIN 

Class: 65  BRONZE SECOND 2 SCHOOLING 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

HANS NIBOURG CAROLYN POLIQUIN 447 DACCARDI V 16:00:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 CAROLYN POLIQUIN 
JEN WILKEN PHILIP PARKES 433 OH HENRY 16:09:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 JEN WILKEN 

Class: 66  BRONZE THIRD 1 SCHOOLING 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SARAH CORBETT CECILE VON MARTELS 422 WOODSTOCK GS 16:20:00  1 Aug 25, 2017 SARAH CORBETT 
CECILE VON MARTELS CECILE VON MARTELS 479 EXPRESSO 16:28:00  2 Aug 25, 2017 CECILE VON MARTELS 

Class: 101  WALK TROT TEST  B 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

OLIVIA WOOLRIDGE JULIA JOHNSTON 323 ALBEDO 12 10:15:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 OLIVIA WOOLRIDGE 
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Class: 101  WALK TROT TEST  B 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

BROOKE BUTLER MICHELA SILVESTRE 224 BURBERRY BLUE 10:21:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 BROOKE BUTLER 
M.D. JOHNSON BRIANNON JOHNSON 175 KHALEESI 10:27:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 MARA KLUG 

Class: 102  TRAINING TEST OF CHOICE SATURDAY 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

PAIGE TALLEDO BRIANNON JOHNSON 232 ANNIKA 09:15:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 ASHLEY HONEY 
MARC REID PHILIP PARKES 11 EMOUVANT 09:22:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 ANDREA REID 
JENNIFER RODEHUTSKOR JENNIFER RODEHUTSKOR 159 ALLEGRA 09:29:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 MEGAN FOURNIER 
SARAH LOTEN JENNIFER RODEHUTSKOR 245 IZANNE 09:36:00  4 Aug 26, 2017 SARAH LOTEN 
ANGELA COOK PHILIP PARKES 250 DECIMO 09:43:00  5 Aug 26, 2017 FEREN LLEWELLYN 

Class: 103  TRAINING TEST 2 OPEN 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

CYNTHIA ISHOY CYNTHIA ISHOY 514 SCARLETT 10:40:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 SARA SULLIVAN 
LEE TAYLOR LEE TAYLOR 97 BLACK DOG'S O'CONNOR 10:48:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 LEE TAYLOR 
KIMBERLY WYND TINA IRWIN 364 SIMSALABIM 11:04:00  4 Aug 26, 2017 TINA IRWIN 
ANGELA COOK PHILIP PARKES 253 VINCENZO 11:12:00  5 Aug 26, 2017 PHILIP PARKES 
ALEXANDRA BARLOW MARGIE GODSON 254 IRISH BREW 11:20:00  6 Aug 26, 2017 ALEXANDRA BARLOW 
MEL GROMOFF MEL GROMOFF 112 TOY STORY 11:28:00  7 Aug 26, 2017 MEL GROMOFF 
ANGELA COOK PHILIP PARKES 250 DECIMO 11:36:00  8 Aug 26, 2017 FEREN LLEWELLYN 
MARC REID PHILIP PARKES 11 EMOUVANT 11:44:00  9 Aug 26, 2017 ANDREA REID 
EVE LANDREVILLE NADEAU NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 501 HIPPIANE 12:52:00  10 Aug 26, 2017 NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 

Class: 104  TRAINING TEST 2 AMATEUR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

NATALIE COYLE CAROLINE GODSON 226 PRINCE PHIL 13:00:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 NATALIE COYLE 
ERIN HOLZSCHERER UTE BUSSE 235 FLAME 13:08:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 ERIN HOLZSCHERER 
LOUISE HACK JIM HORNE 190 WILDCARD WILLIE 13:16:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 LOUISE HACK 
MARY MACINTYRE SHANDISS MCDONALD 252 RELUCENT 13:24:00  4 Aug 26, 2017 MARY MACINTYRE 
DENISHA NAIDOO DENISHA NAIDOO 507 APACHEBEAT 13:32:00  5 Aug 26, 2017 DENISHA NAIDOO 
MIREILLE GAGNON TOM DVORAK 138 TALLULAH 13:40:00  6 Aug 26, 2017 MIREILLE GAGNON 
ALISHA WUNDERLICH ANDREA BRESEE 273 LARKS EXPERT ZIP 13:48:00  7 Aug 26, 2017 ALISHA WUNDERLICH 
PAIGE TALLEDO BRIANNON JOHNSON 232 ANNIKA 13:56:00  8 Aug 26, 2017 ASHLEY HONEY 
FIONA MCLELLAN MAYA MARKOWSKI 76 SOMETHING ROYAL 14:04:00  9 Aug 26, 2017 FIONA MCLELLAN 
SARAH LOTEN JENNIFER RODEHUTSKOR 245 IZANNE 14:12:00  10 Aug 26, 2017 SARAH LOTEN 
NANCY DUNNE NANCY DUNNE 149 CHICAGO GS 14:20:00  11 Aug 26, 2017 NANCY DUNNE 
RACHEL DOORNEKAMP MAYA MARKOWSKI 308 IRIS GS 14:28:00  12 Aug 26, 2017 RACHEL DOORNEKAMP 

Class: 105  TRAINING TEST 2 JUNIOR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JENNIFER RODEHUTSKOR JENNIFER RODEHUTSKOR 159 ALLEGRA 14:40:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 MEGAN FOURNIER 
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Class: 106  FIRST TEST OF CHOICE SATURDAY 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ALEXANDRA BARLOW MARGIE GODSON 254 IRISH BREW 08:00:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 ALEXANDRA BARLOW 
EMMA JOHNSTON JACQUELINE BROOKS 136 FE COCONUT KISS 08:08:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 EMMA JOHNSTON 
MARK SALDAT KRISTY GASPARINI 358 R. DUBLIN 08:16:00  4 Aug 26, 2017 KRISTY GASPARINI 
JILL STEDMAN JILL STEDMAN 521 ZINNIAH 08:24:00  5 Aug 26, 2017 JILL STEDMAN 
MARC REID PHILIP PARKES 56 CEC'S BUTTER ME UP 08:32:00  6 Aug 26, 2017 CARLA ROYSTON 
CARLO FREI CARLO FREI 393 EWSZ LA RALEIA 08:40:00  7 Aug 26, 2017 CARLO FREI 
CAROLINE GODSON CAROLINE GODSON 293 LOVER'S LEGACY 08:48:00  8 Aug 26, 2017 CAROLINE GODSON 
AMBER ANDERSON MELANIE THOMSON 277 GRACIE LOU 08:56:00  9 Aug 26, 2017 AMBER ANDERSON 
MARY VALLEE JIM HORNE 246 WINISK 09:04:00  10 Aug 26, 2017 MEAGHAN DUNK 

Class: 107  FIRST TEST 2 OPEN 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

KATIE DUFFY KATIE DUFFY 60 WILD HEART 10:10:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 KATIE DUFFY 
FREDERICK LAGIMONIERE NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 504 CORDOVA 10:19:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 FREDERICK LAGIMONIERE 
ERIN O'DONOGHUE ANDREA BRESEE 137 DESMOND 10:28:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 ANDREA BRESEE 
ALEXIS NEWTON CASSANDRA JESSOP 108 APOLLO 10:37:00  4 Aug 26, 2017 CASSANDRA JESSOP 
CAROLINE GODSON CAROLINE GODSON 293 LOVER'S LEGACY 10:46:00  5 Aug 26, 2017 CAROLINE GODSON 
SARAH HENDERSON JAMES IRWIN 75 SA FLEUR 10:55:00  6 Aug 26, 2017 JAMES IRWIN 
LISA MIDDLEBROOK ANDREA BRESEE 238 QUINTUS 11:04:00  7 Aug 26, 2017 LISA MIDDLEBROOK 
MARK SALDAT KRISTY GASPARINI 358 R. DUBLIN 11:13:00  8 Aug 26, 2017 KRISTY GASPARINI 
CARLO FREI CARLO FREI 393 EWSZ LA RALEIA 11:22:00  9 Aug 26, 2017 CARLO FREI 
TOM DVORAK TOM DVORAK 384 JEWEL'S GALLIANO 11:31:00  10 Aug 26, 2017 TOM DVORAK 
AMBER ANDERSON MELANIE THOMSON 277 GRACIE LOU 11:40:00  11 Aug 26, 2017 AMBER ANDERSON 
TRACEY PIGNATIELLO ALLIE SCHMIDT 147 VICTORIOUS 11:49:00  12 Aug 26, 2017 ALLIE SCHMIDT 
FREDERICK LAGIMONIERE NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 503 ELLIE 11:58:00  13 Aug 26, 2017 FREDERICK LAGIMONIERE 

Class: 108  FIRST TEST 2 AMATEUR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

EMMA JOHNSTON JACQUELINE BROOKS 136 FE COCONUT KISS 13:00:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 EMMA JOHNSTON 
IRENE VAN STRALEN TOM DVORAK 324 AMIRA 13:09:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 NICOLE KLEIST 
KYLA LUDLOW CYNTHIA ISHOY 23 ASHTON PHOEBE 13:18:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 KYLA LUDLOW 
SHARON HARRISON PHILIP PARKES 231 BAIL ME OUT 13:27:00  4 Aug 26, 2017 HAYLEY PURCELL 
FRANCES STEWART KATRINA NOONAN 283 DIEUWKE 13:36:00  5 Aug 26, 2017 FRANCES STEWART 
PETER HEAD JAMES IRWIN 118 SPARK IN THE DARK 13:45:00  6 Aug 26, 2017 RACHEL MANSHRECK-HEAD 
ANN KRAUSE INGA HAMILTON 244 BECKS 13:54:00  7 Aug 26, 2017 ANN KRAUSE 
MARC REID PHILIP PARKES 56 CEC'S BUTTER ME UP 14:03:00  8 Aug 26, 2017 CARLA ROYSTON 
MARY VALLEE JIM HORNE 246 WINISK 14:12:00  9 Aug 26, 2017 MEAGHAN DUNK 
SUZANNE HAINISH CYNTHIA ISHOY 158 HER MAJESTY 14:21:00  10 Aug 26, 2017 SUZANNE HAINISH 
NATALIE COYLE CAROLINE GODSON 226 PRINCE PHIL 14:30:00  11 Aug 26, 2017 NATALIE COYLE 
SHERRI FINLAYSON BRIANNON JOHNSON 144 MAGNOLIA 14:39:00  12 Aug 26, 2017 SHERRI FINLAYSON 
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Class: 108  FIRST TEST 2 AMATEUR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

KELLY DAMP KELLY DAMP 395 ZEPHYR 14:48:00  13 Aug 26, 2017 KELLY DAMP 

Class: 109  FIRST TEST 2 JUNIOR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

CHARMAINE LOK KAHLA ISHOY 247 MICHELANGELO 14:50:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 MAI-YIN JOHNSTON 

Class: 110  SECOND TEST OF CHOICE SATURDAY 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

STEPHANIE WILSON-LEONARD MEREDITH RISK 265 WOLKENLADY 09:00:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 STEPHANIE WILSON-LEONARD 
KELLY DAMP KELLY DAMP 395 ZEPHYR 09:09:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 KELLY DAMP 
HANNAH ROBINSON SHANDISS MCDONALD 523 BALOUBET BALOU 09:18:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 SHANDISS MCDONALD 

Class: 111  SECOND TEST 2 OPEN 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

KAILAN CLARK KAILAN CLARK 74 GEORGIA MC 15:20:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 KAILAN CLARK 
DONNA MACFARLANE INGA HAMILTON 73 FOR FREEDOM 4 15:29:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 INGA HAMILTON 
FRANCES STEWART KATRINA NOONAN 282 DIEUWKE 15:38:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 KATRINA NOONAN 
KRISTY GASPARINI ALISON BANBURY 359 ISIDOOR 15:47:00  4 Aug 26, 2017 KRISTY GASPARINI 
ANNA MAY MCCLOSKEY MELANIE THOMSON 284 GATSBY 15:56:00  5 Aug 26, 2017 MELANIE THOMSON 
EMILY LANE ANDREA BRESEE 95 VALENTINUS 16:05:00  6 Aug 26, 2017 ANDREA BRESEE 
LYNDA PURVES KATIE DUFFY 117 SPLASH 16:14:00  7 Aug 26, 2017 KATIE DUFFY 
TAMSYN KOUWENBERG TAMSYN KOUWENBERG 394 BERLUSCO 16:23:00  8 Aug 26, 2017 TAMSYN KOUWENBERG 

Class: 112  SECOND  TEST 2 AMATEUR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

DOROTHY CHIOTTI NANCY SMART 287 SOPHIA LOREN 09:30:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 DOROTHY CHIOTTI 
MARY MACINTYRE SHANDISS MCDONALD 258 AZUWISH 09:39:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 MARY MACINTYRE 

Class: 114  THIRD TEST OF CHOICE SATURDAY 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

BETH EGAN JESSICA COSTELLO 398 COSMOS 08:00:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 BETH EGAN 
NAIOMI SCROMEDA NAIOMI SCROMEDA 113 MERIT 08:08:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 NAIOMI SCROMEDA 
MELISA FERRARO MELISA FERRARO 146 EXUBERANT 08:16:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 MELISA FERRARO 
AUGUSTIN WALCH TOM DVORAK 389 VIVA'S SALINJO 08:24:00  4 Aug 26, 2017 TOM DVORAK 
ANDREA SCOTT PHILIP PARKES 154 SINGLE MALT 08:32:00  5 Aug 26, 2017 ANDREA SCOTT 
GABRIELA REID MEREDITH RISK 257 FWF PRINCESS CALISTA 08:40:00  6 Aug 26, 2017 GABRIELA REID 
JOHN RUMBLE SELENA O'HANLON 71 FOXWOOD HIGH 08:48:00  7 Aug 26, 2017 SELENA O'HANLON 

Class: 115  THIRD TEST 2 OPEN 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

EVE LANDREVILLE NADEAU NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 500 RUBENGOLD 07:52:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 
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Class: 115  THIRD TEST 2 OPEN 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ELIZABETH GORDON LIZ SCHILKE 362 ZIETA SK 10:50:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 LIZ SCHILKE 
VANESSA WARREN MAYA MARKOWSKI 285 ASTAIRE 10:58:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 VANESSA WARREN 
HEATHER FORSYTH-DOWNS ANNALIESE FARBER 58 BINGLEY 11:06:00  4 Aug 26, 2017 ANNALIESE FARBER 
CYNTHIA ISHOY CYNTHIA ISHOY 156 SAKIMA 11:14:00  5 Aug 26, 2017 KAHLA ISHOY 
LINDSAY MAHON NICHOLE MACLELLAN 346 YANKEE'S SPIRIT 11:22:00  6 Aug 26, 2017 NICOLE MACLELLAN 
MELISA FERRARO MELISA FERRARO 146 EXUBERANT 11:30:00  7 Aug 26, 2017 MELISA FERRARO 
SARA SULLIVAN CYNTHIA ISHOY 288 RIDDLE ME THIS 11:38:00  8 Aug 26, 2017 SARA SULLIVAN 
SHARON BEARD CASSANDRA JESSOP 267 DIVINE DESIGN 11:46:00  9 Aug 26, 2017 CASSANDRA JESSOP 
LIZ SCHILKE LIZ SCHILKE 249 LIMERICK 11:54:00  10 Aug 26, 2017 LIZ SCHILKE 
RHONDA TURLEY JILL STEDMAN 522 SUPER SCOOTER 13:00:00  11 Aug 26, 2017 JILL STEDMAN 
SARA TRAINOR ALLIE SCHMIDT 371 DARTARA 13:08:00  12 Aug 26, 2017 ALLIE SCHMIDT 
SHERI DOORNEKAMP ANDREA BRESEE 125 HARRINGTON 13:16:00  13 Aug 26, 2017 ANDREA BRESEE 

Class: 116  THIRD TEST 2 AMATEUR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

TANYA GRANTCHAROV TANYA GRANTCHAROV 290 CHAUSSETTE 13:30:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 TANYA GRANTCHAROV 
JODY LEAMEN ALISON BANBURY 94 AMIKA 13:38:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 JODY LEAMEN 
GAIL SCHMIDT ALLIE SCHMIDT 242 EMMERSO 13:46:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 ROXANNE RABALAIS 
KRISTY NAHIRNIAK MAYA MARKOWSKI 307 HUGO BOSS GS 13:54:00  4 Aug 26, 2017 KRISTY NAHIRNIAK 
JANET GOWANS ANNALIESE FARBER 227 SELWOOD PARK RENEGADE 14:02:00  5 Aug 26, 2017 JANET GOWANS 
GABRIELA REID MEREDITH RISK 257 FWF PRINCESS CALISTA 14:10:00  6 Aug 26, 2017 GABRIELA REID 
MEGAN PRICE TOM DVORAK 209 ANRINO 14:18:00  7 Aug 26, 2017 MEGAN PRICE 
LILLY FINLEY ANDREA BRESEE 90 DIPLOMAT JEF 14:26:00  8 Aug 26, 2017 LILLY FINLEY 
HELEN TEICHMAN JESSICA COSTELLO 160 DONNERLITCHEN 14:34:00  9 Aug 26, 2017 HELEN TEICHMAN 
JENNIFER WARREN CYNTHIA ISHOY 206 CHI 15:00:00  10 Aug 26, 2017 JENNIFER WARREN 
IRENE VAN STRALEN TOM DVORAK 295 FALCON 15:08:00  11 Aug 26, 2017 IRENE VAN STRALEN 
LORI BELL JACQUELINE BROOKS 135 PABLO 15:16:00  12 Aug 26, 2017 EMMA JOHNSTON 
ANDREA SCOTT PHILIP PARKES 154 SINGLE MALT 15:24:00  13 Aug 26, 2017 ANDREA SCOTT 
MEGAN GLYNN ESTHER MORTIMER 266 FERRERO 15:32:00  14 Aug 26, 2017 MEGAN GLYNN 

Class: 118  FOURTH TEST OF CHOICE 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

M.D. JOHNSON BRIANNON JOHNSON 187 WINCHESTER 67 10:10:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 BRIANNON JOHNSON 
BRENDA MINOR NANCY MACLACHLAN 289 ROMANOV 10:18:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 JULIA FOGEL 
DENISHA NAIDOO DENISHA NAIDOO 506 DERINGER 10:26:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 DENISHA NAIDOO 
JENNIFER BLACK MEREDITH RISK 251 BRIXTON 10:34:00  4 Aug 26, 2017 JENNIFER BLACK 

Class: 119  FOURTH TEST 2 OPEN 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 502 FIESTOBEAT 11:05:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 
MEGAN LANE OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 512 DOLANY 11:13:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 TAI-LEE METCALFE 
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Class: 119  FOURTH TEST 2 OPEN 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

WILLIAM CHALLIS WILLIAM CHALLIS 297 SPARTACUS 11:21:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 WILLIAM CHALLIS 
DIANNE CAMPITELLI ANDREA BRESEE 120 RIVELLA 11:45:00  4 Aug 26, 2017 ANDREA BRESEE 

Class: 120  FEI TEST OF CHOICE SATURDAY 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ANITA BERKIS ESTHER MORTIMER 321 DAEGAN 08:00:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 LAUREL ADAMS 
ANDREA BRESEE ANDREA BRESEE 121 DIAZ VHD 08:09:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 ANDREA BRESEE 
MEREDITH RISK MEREDITH RISK 299 HERA 08:18:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 MEREDITH RISK 
ANDREA BINGHAM ANDREA BINGHAM 106 VOLDEMORT 08:27:00  4 Aug 26, 2017 ANDREA BINGHAM 
KATRINA NOONAN KATRINA NOONAN 286 RUBIRONDO 08:36:00  5 Aug 26, 2017 KATRINA NOONAN 
LINDSAY KELLOCK JACQUELINE BROOKS 508 EMINENCE 08:45:00  6 Aug 26, 2017 AVA MACCOUBREY 
LISA MIDDLEBROOK ANDREA BRESEE 237 LIMITED EDITION 08:54:00  7 Aug 26, 2017 LISA MIDDLEBROOK 
KARIS VAN ESSEN KARIS VAN ESSEN 193 CAMISTRY J 09:03:00  8 Aug 26, 2017 KARIS VAN ESSEN 
RUTH ROY ESTHER MORTIMER 152 LINOSSO 09:12:00  9 Aug 26, 2017 ESTHER MORTIMER 
SHERI DOORNEKAMP ANDREA BRESEE 109 LIBERO 09:21:00  10 Aug 26, 2017 SHERI DOORNEKAMP 

Class: 121  PRIX ST GEORGES OPEN SATURDAY 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

LOREN HOPKINS TOM DVORAK 369 DENALI 08:00:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 LOREN HOPKINS 
SHANDISS MCDONALD SHANDISS MCDONALD 509 FERRO ICE DIAMOND 08:09:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 SHANDISS MCDONALD 
KRISTEN BIDON KRISTEN BIDON 396 OSIRIS 08:18:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 KRISTEN BIDON 

Class: 122  INTERMEDIAIRE 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

NICHOLAS HANSEN NICHOLAS HANSEN 55 JEWEL'S AMATHYST 08:45:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 NICHOLAS HANSEN 
ALLIE SCHMIDT ALLIE SCHMIDT 378 VIVA'S VEROVERAAR 08:54:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 ALLIE SCHMIDT 
LORI BELL JACQUELINE BROOKS 218 FLIRT 09:03:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 LORI BELL 
HENRY CHONG JESSICA COSTELLO 399 GRANIT 09:12:00  4 Aug 26, 2017 JESSICA COSTELLO 
 DEER RIDGE EQUESTRIAN MEGAN LANE 105 DENVER 09:21:00  5 Aug 26, 2017 MEGAN LANE 
CASSANDRA JESSOP CASSANDRA JESSOP 157 QARO GS 09:30:00  6 Aug 26, 2017 CASSANDRA JESSOP 
CARLA BAHR TOM DVORAK 524 CYRUS 09:39:00  7 Aug 26, 2017 TOM DVORAK 
GAIL TITTLEY JACQUELINE BROOKS 309 DAEDALUS 10:10:00  8 Aug 26, 2017 MAYA MARKOWSKI 
UTE BUSSE UTE BUSSE 194 STILETTO 10:19:00  9 Aug 26, 2017 UTE BUSSE 
PATRICIA DOUGLAS HARPER MACKENZIE 513 WESTEROSS 10:28:00  10 Aug 26, 2017 HARPER MACKENZIE 

Class: 123  GRAND PRIX SPECIAL 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ELIZABETH STEACIE ELIZABETH STEACIE 397 CALLAHAN 10:45:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 ELIZABETH STEACIE 
KAREN THOMSON MELANIE THOMSON 280 DONNEGAN 10:53:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 MELANIE THOMSON 
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Class: 124  INTERMEDIATE B 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JANET KONYER NANCY MACLACHLAN 261 CENTAUR LF 14:10:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 JANET KONYER 
CHRISTILOT BOYLEN CHRISTILOT BOYLEN 65 ROCKY LANE 14:19:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 CHRISTILOT BOYLEN 

Class: 125  PRIX ST. GEORGES AMATEUR Saturday 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SOPHIE BUNTING KATRINA NOONAN 310 HARLEQUIN ROMANCE 13:10:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 SOPHIE BUNTING 
KAREN BARNES KAREN BARNES 516 HADLEY CF 13:19:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 KAREN BARNES 
SHELLEY BROWN NANCY MACLACHLAN 214 LANCELOT FLY 13:28:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 SHELLEY BROWN 
 BROOKHAVEN DRESSAGE INC JACQUELINE BROOKS 520 VIALLI R 13:37:00  4 Aug 26, 2017 JENNIFER KELLOCK 
EMILY VOSBURGH UTE BUSSE 271 WENTWORTH 14 13:46:00  5 Aug 26, 2017 EMILY VOSBURGH 
HEATHER GRIMM JULIE LAFORGE 300 DE NOBILE 13:55:00  6 Aug 26, 2017 HEATHER GRIMM 

Class: 127  FEI YOUNG RIDER INDIVIDUAL 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SUZANNE HAINISH KAHLA ISHOY 248 ERASMUS 08:30:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 MAI-LAN JOHNSTON 

Class: 128  FEI JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ALLISON YOUNGDALE JACQUELINE BROOKS 33 RF COSIMA 201 11:55:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 ALLISON YOUNGDALE 
ALLISON YOUNGDALE JACQUELINE BROOKS 24 RAMIRO 13:00:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 ALLISON YOUNGDALE 

Class: 131  FEI CHILDREN TEAM 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

GRACE ALGAR KRISTI NEWMAN 172 AYR TYME 14:20:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 GRACE ALGAR 

Class: 132  FOURTH LEVEL TEST 2 AMATEUR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

GWEN JARRETT ESTHER MORTIMER 505 NEMO TYME 14:40:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 GWEN JARRETT 
JANET MCNALLY ESTHER MORTIMER 188 MOBALI 14:48:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 JANET MCNALLY 
MICHELLE CULLIS TOM DVORAK 510 MIKADO 14:56:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 MICHELLE CULLIS 

Class: 142  BRONZE WALK/TROT A SCHOOLING SATUR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

LYNN WYSE AMBER ANDERSON 417 SANDMAN 08:00:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 LYNN WYSE 
MARTA MACHADO DAISY KOSA 410 ALOISIA 08:06:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 BRIAN MACHADO 
SHARON LAPSTRA ALLIE SCHMIDT 414 SUGAR ROSE 08:12:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 BROOKLYN HOUSTON 
UTE BUSSE UTE BUSSE 426 FANTINI 08:18:00  4 Aug 26, 2017 ANNA SWACKHAMMER 
MADDIE HEWICK CECILE VON MARTELS 420 ESTRELLA 08:24:00  5 Aug 26, 2017 MADDIE HEWICK 

Class: 143  BRONZE FINALE WALK/TROT A 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ALEXA SCOTT HELEN MARIONCU 444 HARLEQUIN 11:16:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 ALEXA SCOTT 
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Class: 143  BRONZE FINALE WALK/TROT A 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ALEX REYNOLDS MELANIE THOMSON 428 DAMASCUS 11:22:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 ALEX REYNOLDS 
SHARON LAPSTRA ALLIE SCHMIDT 414 SUGAR ROSE 11:28:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 BROOKLYN HOUSTON 
OLIVIA WOOLRIDGE JULIA JOHNSTON 439 ALBEDO 12 11:34:00  4 Aug 26, 2017 OLIVIA WOOLRIDGE 

Class: 144  BRONZE TRAINING 1 SCHOOLING 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ANNE SELSEOTES APRIL HARRIS 526 GEORGE 07:53:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 SALOME GAREAU 
SHARON BEARD CASSANDRA JESSOP 434 DON DION 08:35:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 CASSANDRA JESSOP 
LINDSAY MAHON NICHOLE MACLELLAN 431 SUMMER BREEZE 08:42:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 DANYELE CHAMPAGNE 
NATALIE ADAMS APRIL HARRIS 411 BAILEY'S 08:49:00  4 Aug 26, 2017 NATALIE ADAMS 
SARAH BALL SHANDISS MCDONALD 440 SPELLBOUND 08:56:00  5 Aug 26, 2017 SARAH BALL 
SHAWN MCADAM NICOLE DELINE 409 MALEFICENT 09:03:00  6 Aug 26, 2017 SHAWN MCADAM 
HEIKE SAUERWEIN-BROCKMANN KRISTI NEWMAN 435 FORSETI 09:10:00  7 Aug 26, 2017 KEVIN BROCKMANN 
ELISE HICKS MEL GROMOFF 416 MAX PAIER 09:17:00  8 Aug 26, 2017 ELISE HICKS 
JULIE LAFORGE JULIE LAFORGE 430 BOBBY 09:24:00  9 Aug 26, 2017 JULIE LAFORGE 
LEAH WILKINS LEAH WILKINS 437 HIGH FIVE 09:31:00  10 Aug 26, 2017 LEAH WILKINS 
ALLIE SCHMIDT ALLIE SCHMIDT 446 WALKIN' SHOES 09:38:00  11 Aug 26, 2017 ALLA FLER 
MARTA MACHADO DAISY KOSA 410 ALOISIA 09:45:00  12 Aug 26, 2017 BRIAN MACHADO 
BARBARA NAYLOR BARBARA NAYLOR 473 DEFINE 09:52:00  13 Aug 26, 2017 BARBARA NAYLOR 
SAMANTHA BEREZOWSKY JESSICA COSTELLO 423 JAZZ 09:59:00  14 Aug 26, 2017 SAMANTHA BEREZOWSKY 
PIA WIESEN PIA WIESEN 459 HENRY THE GREAT 10:06:00  15 Aug 26, 2017 PIA WIESEN 

Class: 145  BRONZE FINALE TRAINING 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SHAWN MCADAM NICOLE DELINE 409 MALEFICENT 11:45:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 SHAWN MCADAM 
UTE BUSSE UTE BUSSE 425 BRANDY SUKI TURNER 11:52:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 ANNA SWACKHAMMER 
SARAH BALL SHANDISS MCDONALD 440 SPELLBOUND 11:59:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 SARAH BALL 
JANET KONYER JANET KONYER 436 FRODO 13:00:00  4 Aug 26, 2017 LUCY FRANCISCO 
ALEXA SCOTT HELEN MARIONCU 445 HARLEQUIN 13:07:00  5 Aug 26, 2017 HELEN MARIONCU 
LINDSAY MAHON NICHOLE MACLELLAN 421 GEORGIE 13:14:00  6 Aug 26, 2017 RACHEL KOCAUREK 

Class: 146  BRONZE FIRST 1 SCHOOLING 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JODY SCHLOSS ESTHER MORTIMER 449 REBUS 10:35:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 DONALD GRINTON 
JANET KONYER JANET KONYER 436 FRODO 10:43:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 LUCY FRANCISCO 
NATALIE ADAMS APRIL HARRIS 411 BAILEY'S 10:51:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 NATALIE ADAMS 
CASSANDRA JONES CASSANDRA JONES 408 MAGNITO 10:59:00  4 Aug 26, 2017 CASSANDRA JONES 
JUDITH CARY JUDITH CARY 412 KOSMOS 11:07:00  5 Aug 26, 2017 JUDITH CARY 

Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 
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Class: 147  BRONZE FINALE FIRST 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

CECILE VON MARTELS CECILE VON MARTELS 475 KEZIAH 13:25:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 CECILE VON MARTELS 
CASSANDRA JONES CASSANDRA JONES 408 MAGNITO 13:33:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 CASSANDRA JONES 
KRISTY BARBER KATIE DUFFY 400 ADVENTURE CAPITAL 13:41:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 KRISTY BARBER 
MARGARET WEBBER MEL GROMOFF 418 AVANTI 13:49:00  4 Aug 26, 2017 MEL GROMOFF 
ESTHER MORTIMER ESTHER MORTIMER 419 BURANA 13:57:00  5 Aug 26, 2017 LAURA BROOKS 
JUDY HOWITT MEREDITH RISK 424 BACARDI CB 14:05:00  6 Aug 26, 2017 JUDY HOWITT 
JUDITH CARY JUDITH CARY 412 KOSMOS 14:13:00  7 Aug 26, 2017 JUDITH CARY 

Class: 148  BRONZE SECOND 1 SCHOOLING 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

PAMELA YOUNG CAMILLA GIFFEN 415 ORCHARD PARK NESSIE 14:45:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 CAMILLA GIFFEN 

Class: 149  BRONZE FINALE SECOND 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

HANS NIBOURG CAROLYN POLIQUIN 447 DACCARDI V 15:15:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 CAROLYN POLIQUIN 
JEN WILKEN PHILIP PARKES 433 OH HENRY 15:24:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 JEN WILKEN 
PAMELA YOUNG CAMILLA GIFFEN 415 ORCHARD PARK NESSIE 15:33:00  3 Aug 26, 2017 CAMILLA GIFFEN 

Class: 150  BRONZE THIRD 1 SCHOOLING 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

CECILE VON MARTELS CECILE VON MARTELS 479 EXPRESSO 14:55:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 CECILE VON MARTELS 
SARAH CORBETT CECILE VON MARTELS 422 WOODSTOCK GS 15:03:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 SARAH CORBETT 

Class: 151  BRONZE FINALE THIRD 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

BRENDA DEVIN CECILE VON MARTELS 429 GRYPHON 15:45:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 BRENDA DEVIN 
KEITH DOUGLAS VINCENT CAROVILLANO 427 PAIRADOX FELLA 15:53:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 MICHELA SILVESTRE 

Class: 152  PARA-EQUESTRIAN TEST OF CHOICE 
SATUR Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

PATRICIA ROBERTSON-CORNER KENDRA FLYNN STRONACH 67 BELLA DE LA NOCHE 15:50:00  1 Aug 26, 2017 JASON SURNOSKI 
JODY SCHLOSS KARIS VAN ESSEN 199 LIEUTENANT LOBIN 15:58:00  2 Aug 26, 2017 JODY SCHLOSS 

Class: 200  WALK TROT TEST OF CHOICE 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

BROOKE BUTLER MICHELA SILVESTRE 224 BURBERRY BLUE 08:00:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 BROOKE BUTLER 

Class: 201  WALK TROT TEST C 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

M.D. JOHNSON BRIANNON JOHNSON 175 KHALEESI 09:05:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 MARA KLUG 
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Class: 203  TRAINING TEST OF CHOICE SUNDAY 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

GORD TIMMERMAN CALI RADBOURNE 264 CALLIDORA 7 08:10:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 CALI RADBOURNE 
PAIGE TALLEDO BRIANNON JOHNSON 232 ANNIKA 08:17:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 ASHLEY HONEY 

Class: 204  TRAINING TEST 3 OPEN 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

KIMBERLY WYND TINA IRWIN 364 SIMSALABIM 11:05:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 TINA IRWIN 
EVE LANDREVILLE NADEAU NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 501 HIPPIANE 11:12:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 
ANGELA COOK PHILIP PARKES 253 VINCENZO 11:19:00  3 Aug 27, 2017 PHILIP PARKES 
CYNTHIA ISHOY CYNTHIA ISHOY 514 SCARLETT 11:26:00  4 Aug 27, 2017 SARA SULLIVAN 
GORD TIMMERMAN CALI RADBOURNE 264 CALLIDORA 7 11:40:00  6 Aug 27, 2017 CALI RADBOURNE 
BROOKE BUTLER MICHELA SILVESTRE 224 BURBERRY BLUE 11:47:00  7 Aug 27, 2017 BROOKE BUTLER 
LEE TAYLOR LEE TAYLOR 97 BLACK DOG'S O'CONNOR 11:54:00  8 Aug 27, 2017 LEE TAYLOR 
ANGELA COOK PHILIP PARKES 250 DECIMO 12:01:00  9 Aug 27, 2017 FEREN LLEWELLYN 
MARC REID PHILIP PARKES 11 EMOUVANT 12:08:00  10 Aug 27, 2017 ANDREA REID 
MEL GROMOFF MEL GROMOFF 112 TOY STORY 12:15:00  11 Aug 27, 2017 MEL GROMOFF 

Class: 205  TRAINING TEST 3 AMATEUR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ALISHA WUNDERLICH ANDREA BRESEE 273 LARKS EXPERT ZIP 09:50:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 ALISHA WUNDERLICH 
ERIN HOLZSCHERER UTE BUSSE 235 FLAME 09:57:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 ERIN HOLZSCHERER 
SARAH LOTEN JENNIFER RODEHUTSKOR 245 IZANNE 10:04:00  3 Aug 27, 2017 SARAH LOTEN 
MIREILLE GAGNON TOM DVORAK 138 TALLULAH 10:11:00  4 Aug 27, 2017 MIREILLE GAGNON 
PAIGE TALLEDO BRIANNON JOHNSON 232 ANNIKA 10:18:00  5 Aug 27, 2017 ASHLEY HONEY 
FIONA MCLELLAN MAYA MARKOWSKI 76 SOMETHING ROYAL 10:25:00  6 Aug 27, 2017 FIONA MCLELLAN 
MARY MACINTYRE SHANDISS MCDONALD 252 RELUCENT 10:32:00  7 Aug 27, 2017 MARY MACINTYRE 
NATALIE COYLE CAROLINE GODSON 226 PRINCE PHIL 10:39:00  8 Aug 27, 2017 NATALIE COYLE 
DENISHA NAIDOO DENISHA NAIDOO 507 APACHEBEAT 10:46:00  9 Aug 27, 2017 DENISHA NAIDOO 
RACHEL DOORNEKAMP MAYA MARKOWSKI 308 IRIS GS 10:53:00  10 Aug 27, 2017 RACHEL DOORNEKAMP 

Class: 206  TRAINING TEST 3 JUNIOR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JENNIFER RODEHUTSKOR JENNIFER RODEHUTSKOR 159 ALLEGRA 09:15:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 MEGAN FOURNIER 

Class: 207  FIRST TEST OF CHOICE Sunday 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

AMBER ANDERSON MELANIE THOMSON 277 GRACIE LOU 08:25:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 AMBER ANDERSON 
NATALIE COYLE CAROLINE GODSON 226 PRINCE PHIL 08:34:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 NATALIE COYLE 
CHRISTINA WATSON CHRISTINA WATSON 391 FACE OFF 08:43:00  3 Aug 27, 2017 JOHN FINLAY 
BARBARA NAYLOR BARBARA NAYLOR 519 RUTH 08:52:00  4 Aug 27, 2017 BARBARA NAYLOR 
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Class: 208  FIRST TEST 3 OPEN 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

FREDERICK LAGIMONIERE NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 503 ELLIE 10:35:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 FREDERICK LAGIMONIERE 
TRACEY PIGNATIELLO ALLIE SCHMIDT 147 VICTORIOUS 10:43:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 ALLIE SCHMIDT 
LISA MIDDLEBROOK ANDREA BRESEE 238 QUINTUS 10:51:00  3 Aug 27, 2017 LISA MIDDLEBROOK 
ALEXIS NEWTON CASSANDRA JESSOP 108 APOLLO 10:59:00  4 Aug 27, 2017 CASSANDRA JESSOP 
CHRISTINA WATSON CHRISTINA WATSON 391 FACE OFF 11:07:00  5 Aug 27, 2017 JOHN FINLAY 
TOM DVORAK TOM DVORAK 384 JEWEL'S GALLIANO 11:15:00  6 Aug 27, 2017 TOM DVORAK 
SARAH HENDERSON JAMES IRWIN 75 SA FLEUR 11:23:00  7 Aug 27, 2017 JAMES IRWIN 
KATIE DUFFY KATIE DUFFY 60 WILD HEART 11:31:00  8 Aug 27, 2017 KATIE DUFFY 
AMBER ANDERSON MELANIE THOMSON 277 GRACIE LOU 11:39:00  9 Aug 27, 2017 AMBER ANDERSON 
ERIN O'DONOGHUE ANDREA BRESEE 137 DESMOND 11:47:00  10 Aug 27, 2017 ANDREA BRESEE 
FREDERICK LAGIMONIERE NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 504 CORDOVA 11:55:00  11 Aug 27, 2017 FREDERICK LAGIMONIERE 
JILL STEDMAN JILL STEDMAN 521 ZINNIAH 12:03:00  12 Aug 27, 2017 JILL STEDMAN 

Class: 209  FIRST TEST 3 AMATEUR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

EMMA JOHNSTON JACQUELINE BROOKS 136 FE COCONUT KISS 08:55:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 EMMA JOHNSTON 
IRENE VAN STRALEN TOM DVORAK 324 AMIRA 09:03:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 NICOLE KLEIST 
PETER HEAD JAMES IRWIN 118 SPARK IN THE DARK 09:11:00  3 Aug 27, 2017 RACHEL MANSHRECK-HEAD 
KYLA LUDLOW CYNTHIA ISHOY 23 ASHTON PHOEBE 09:19:00  4 Aug 27, 2017 KYLA LUDLOW 
MARC REID PHILIP PARKES 56 CEC'S BUTTER ME UP 09:27:00  5 Aug 27, 2017 CARLA ROYSTON 
SHERRI FINLAYSON BRIANNON JOHNSON 144 MAGNOLIA 10:00:00  6 Aug 27, 2017 SHERRI FINLAYSON 
SUZANNE HAINISH CYNTHIA ISHOY 158 HER MAJESTY 10:08:00  7 Aug 27, 2017 SUZANNE HAINISH 
SHARON HARRISON PHILIP PARKES 231 BAIL ME OUT 10:16:00  8 Aug 27, 2017 HAYLEY PURCELL 
ANN KRAUSE INGA HAMILTON 244 BECKS 10:24:00  9 Aug 27, 2017 ANN KRAUSE 

Class: 210  FIRST TEST 3 JUNIOR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

CHARMAINE LOK KAHLA ISHOY 247 MICHELANGELO 13:00:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 MAI-YIN JOHNSTON 

Class: 211  SECOND TEST OF CHOICE SUNDAY 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

HANNAH ROBINSON SHANDISS MCDONALD 523 BALOUBET BALOU 14:10:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 SHANDISS MCDONALD 

Class: 212  SECOND TEST 3 OPEN 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

LYNDA PURVES KATIE DUFFY 117 SPLASH 13:10:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 KATIE DUFFY 
KAILAN CLARK KAILAN CLARK 74 GEORGIA MC 13:18:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 KAILAN CLARK 
TAMSYN KOUWENBERG TAMSYN KOUWENBERG 394 BERLUSCO 13:26:00  3 Aug 27, 2017 TAMSYN KOUWENBERG 
DONNA MACFARLANE INGA HAMILTON 73 FOR FREEDOM 4 13:34:00  4 Aug 27, 2017 INGA HAMILTON 
ANNA MAY MCCLOSKEY MELANIE THOMSON 284 GATSBY 13:42:00  5 Aug 27, 2017 MELANIE THOMSON 
KRISTY GASPARINI ALISON BANBURY 359 ISIDOOR 13:50:00  6 Aug 27, 2017 KRISTY GASPARINI 
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Class: 212  SECOND TEST 3 OPEN 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

EMILY LANE ANDREA BRESEE 95 VALENTINUS 13:58:00  7 Aug 27, 2017 ANDREA BRESEE 

Class: 213  SECOND TEST 3 AMATEUR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

MARY MACINTYRE SHANDISS MCDONALD 258 AZUWISH 08:35:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 MARY MACINTYRE 
DOROTHY CHIOTTI NANCY SMART 287 SOPHIA LOREN 08:43:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 DOROTHY CHIOTTI 

Class: 215  THIRD TEST OF CHOICE 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

AUGUSTIN WALCH TOM DVORAK 389 VIVA'S SALINJO 08:00:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 TOM DVORAK 
GABRIELA REID MEREDITH RISK 257 FWF PRINCESS CALISTA 08:08:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 GABRIELA REID 

Class: 216  THIRD TEST 3 OPEN 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SHERI DOORNEKAMP ANDREA BRESEE 125 HARRINGTON 13:00:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 ANDREA BRESEE 
EVE LANDREVILLE NADEAU NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 500 RUBENGOLD 13:09:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 
LIZ SCHILKE LIZ SCHILKE 249 LIMERICK 13:18:00  3 Aug 27, 2017 LIZ SCHILKE 
SARA SULLIVAN CYNTHIA ISHOY 288 RIDDLE ME THIS 13:27:00  4 Aug 27, 2017 SARA SULLIVAN 
SARA TRAINOR ALLIE SCHMIDT 371 DARTARA 13:36:00  5 Aug 27, 2017 ALLIE SCHMIDT 
SHARON BEARD CASSANDRA JESSOP 267 DIVINE DESIGN 13:45:00  6 Aug 27, 2017 CASSANDRA JESSOP 
LINDSAY MAHON NICHOLE MACLELLAN 346 YANKEE'S SPIRIT 13:54:00  7 Aug 27, 2017 NICOLE MACLELLAN 
HEATHER FORSYTH-DOWNS ANNALIESE FARBER 58 BINGLEY 14:03:00  8 Aug 27, 2017 ANNALIESE FARBER 
CYNTHIA ISHOY CYNTHIA ISHOY 156 SAKIMA 14:12:00  9 Aug 27, 2017 KAHLA ISHOY 
ELIZABETH GORDON LIZ SCHILKE 362 ZIETA SK 14:21:00  10 Aug 27, 2017 LIZ SCHILKE 
RHONDA TURLEY JILL STEDMAN 522 SUPER SCOOTER 14:30:00  11 Aug 27, 2017 JILL STEDMAN 

Class: 217  THIRD TEST 3 AMATEUR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

TANYA GRANTCHAROV TANYA GRANTCHAROV 290 CHAUSSETTE 10:20:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 TANYA GRANTCHAROV 
JODY LEAMEN ALISON BANBURY 94 AMIKA 10:29:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 JODY LEAMEN 
MEGAN GLYNN ESTHER MORTIMER 266 FERRERO 10:38:00  3 Aug 27, 2017 MEGAN GLYNN 
JENNIFER WARREN CYNTHIA ISHOY 206 CHI 10:47:00  4 Aug 27, 2017 JENNIFER WARREN 
MEGAN PRICE TOM DVORAK 209 ANRINO 10:56:00  5 Aug 27, 2017 MEGAN PRICE 
JANET GOWANS ANNALIESE FARBER 227 SELWOOD PARK RENEGADE 11:05:00  6 Aug 27, 2017 JANET GOWANS 
GAIL SCHMIDT ALLIE SCHMIDT 242 EMMERSO 11:14:00  7 Aug 27, 2017 ROXANNE RABALAIS 
ANDREA SCOTT PHILIP PARKES 154 SINGLE MALT 11:23:00  8 Aug 27, 2017 ANDREA SCOTT 
LORI BELL JACQUELINE BROOKS 135 PABLO 11:32:00  9 Aug 27, 2017 EMMA JOHNSTON 
KRISTY NAHIRNIAK MAYA MARKOWSKI 307 HUGO BOSS GS 11:41:00  10 Aug 27, 2017 KRISTY NAHIRNIAK 

Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 
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Class: 219  FOURTH TEST OF CHOICE SUNDAY 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

BRENDA MINOR NANCY MACLACHLAN 289 ROMANOV 09:18:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 JULIA FOGEL 
GWEN JARRETT ESTHER MORTIMER 505 NEMO TYME 09:26:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 GWEN JARRETT 
JENNIFER BLACK MEREDITH RISK 251 BRIXTON 09:34:00  3 Aug 27, 2017 JENNIFER BLACK 
M.D. JOHNSON BRIANNON JOHNSON 187 WINCHESTER 67 09:42:00  4 Aug 27, 2017 BRIANNON JOHNSON 
LILLY FINLEY ANDREA BRESEE 77 DIPLOMAT JEF 09:50:00  5 Aug 27, 2017 ANDREA BRESEE 

Class: 220  FOURTH TEST 3 OPEN 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

WILLIAM CHALLIS WILLIAM CHALLIS 297 SPARTACUS 14:00:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 WILLIAM CHALLIS 
NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 502 FIESTOBEAT 14:08:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 NEIL ALEXANDER MCINTOSH 

Class: 222  FEI TEST OF CHOICE SUNDAY 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

LORI BELL JACQUELINE BROOKS 215 ROCK MY LADY 08:00:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 LORI BELL 
ANITA BERKIS ESTHER MORTIMER 321 DAEGAN 08:09:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 LAUREL ADAMS 
LISA MIDDLEBROOK ANDREA BRESEE 237 LIMITED EDITION 08:18:00  3 Aug 27, 2017 LISA MIDDLEBROOK 
ANDREA BINGHAM ANDREA BINGHAM 106 VOLDEMORT 08:27:00  4 Aug 27, 2017 ANDREA BINGHAM 
MEREDITH RISK MEREDITH RISK 299 HERA 08:36:00  5 Aug 27, 2017 MEREDITH RISK 
KAREN THOMSON MELANIE THOMSON 280 DONNEGAN 08:45:00  6 Aug 27, 2017 MELANIE THOMSON 
ANDREA BRESEE ANDREA BRESEE 121 DIAZ VHD 08:54:00  7 Aug 27, 2017 ANDREA BRESEE 

Class: 223  PRIX ST. GEORGES OPEN SUNDAY 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

DIANNE CAMPITELLI ANDREA BRESEE 120 RIVELLA 07:51:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 ANDREA BRESEE 
SHANDISS MCDONALD SHANDISS MCDONALD 509 FERRO ICE DIAMOND 08:00:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 SHANDISS MCDONALD 
LOREN HOPKINS TOM DVORAK 369 DENALI 08:09:00  3 Aug 27, 2017 LOREN HOPKINS 
KRISTEN BIDON KRISTEN BIDON 396 OSIRIS 08:18:00  4 Aug 27, 2017 KRISTEN BIDON 

Class: 224  PRIX ST. GEORGES AMATEUR SUNDAY 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JANET MCNALLY ESTHER MORTIMER 188 MOBALI 10:55:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 JANET MCNALLY 
SOPHIE BUNTING KATRINA NOONAN 310 HARLEQUIN ROMANCE 11:04:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 SOPHIE BUNTING 
HEATHER GRIMM JULIE LAFORGE 300 DE NOBILE 11:13:00  3 Aug 27, 2017 HEATHER GRIMM 
EMILY VOSBURGH UTE BUSSE 271 WENTWORTH 14 11:22:00  4 Aug 27, 2017 EMILY VOSBURGH 
SHELLEY BROWN NANCY MACLACHLAN 214 LANCELOT FLY 11:31:00  5 Aug 27, 2017 SHELLEY BROWN 
KAREN BARNES KAREN BARNES 516 HADLEY CF 11:40:00  6 Aug 27, 2017 KAREN BARNES 

Class: 225  INTERMEDIATE 2 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

KARIS VAN ESSEN KARIS VAN ESSEN 193 CAMISTRY J 13:10:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 KARIS VAN ESSEN 
SHERI DOORNEKAMP ANDREA BRESEE 109 LIBERO 13:18:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 SHERI DOORNEKAMP 
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Class: 225  INTERMEDIATE 2 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

TINA IRWIN TINA IRWIN 342 LAURENCIO 13:26:00  3 Aug 27, 2017 TINA IRWIN 
CHRISTILOT BOYLEN CHRISTILOT BOYLEN 65 ROCKY LANE 13:34:00  4 Aug 27, 2017 CHRISTILOT BOYLEN 

Class: 226  INTERMEDIAIRE 1 FREESTYLE 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

NICHOLAS HANSEN NICHOLAS HANSEN 55 JEWEL'S AMATHYST 08:47:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 NICHOLAS HANSEN 
ALLIE SCHMIDT ALLIE SCHMIDT 378 VIVA'S VEROVERAAR 08:55:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 ALLIE SCHMIDT 
CASSANDRA JESSOP CASSANDRA JESSOP 157 QARO GS 09:03:00  3 Aug 27, 2017 CASSANDRA JESSOP 
PATRICIA DOUGLAS HARPER MACKENZIE 513 WESTEROSS 09:11:00  4 Aug 27, 2017 HARPER MACKENZIE 
CARLA BAHR TOM DVORAK 525 RIBOT 09:19:00  5 Aug 27, 2017 TOM DVORAK 
GAIL TITTLEY JACQUELINE BROOKS 309 DAEDALUS 09:27:00  6 Aug 27, 2017 MAYA MARKOWSKI 
LORI BELL JACQUELINE BROOKS 218 FLIRT 09:35:00  7 Aug 27, 2017 LORI BELL 

Class: 227  GRAND PRIX FREESTYLE 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ESTHER MORTIMER ESTHER MORTIMER 72 DIAMOND GEEZER 10:10:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 ESTHER MORTIMER 
JULIE LAFORGE JULIE LAFORGE 263 DIAMOND TYME 10:19:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 JULIE LAFORGE 
 BROOKHAVEN DRESSAGE INC JACQUELINE BROOKS 30 D NIRO 10:28:00  3 Aug 27, 2017 JACQUELINE BROOKS 

Class: 229  FEI YOUNG RIDER FREESTYLE 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SUZANNE HAINISH KAHLA ISHOY 248 ERASMUS 08:30:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 MAI-LAN JOHNSTON 

Class: 230  FEI JUNIOR FREESTYLE 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ALLISON YOUNGDALE JACQUELINE BROOKS 33 RF COSIMA 201 11:50:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 ALLISON YOUNGDALE 
ALLISON YOUNGDALE JACQUELINE BROOKS 24 RAMIRO 13:00:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 ALLISON YOUNGDALE 

Class: 232  PARA TEST OF CHOICE SUNDAY 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

PATRICIA ROBERTSON-CORNER KENDRA FLYNN STRONACH 67 BELLA DE LA NOCHE 13:45:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 JASON SURNOSKI 

Class: 233  PARA  FREESTYLE 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

PATRICIA ROBERTSON-CORNER KENDRA FLYNN STRONACH 67 BELLA DE LA NOCHE 14:35:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 JASON SURNOSKI 
JODY SCHLOSS KARIS VAN ESSEN 199 LIEUTENANT LOBIN 14:45:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 JODY SCHLOSS 

Class: 234  FEI CHILDREN INDIVIDUAL 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

GRACE ALGAR KRISTI NEWMAN 172 AYR TYME 10:40:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 GRACE ALGAR 
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Class: 236  FOURTH LEVEL TEST 3 AMATEUR 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

MICHELLE CULLIS TOM DVORAK 510 MIKADO 14:20:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 MICHELLE CULLIS 

Class: 246  BRONZE FINALE WALK/TROT B 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ALEXA SCOTT HELEN MARIONCU 444 HARLEQUIN 08:00:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 ALEXA SCOTT 
OLIVIA WOOLRIDGE JULIA JOHNSTON 439 ALBEDO 12 08:06:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 OLIVIA WOOLRIDGE 
SHARON LAPSTRA ALLIE SCHMIDT 414 SUGAR ROSE 08:12:00  3 Aug 27, 2017 BROOKLYN HOUSTON 
ALEX REYNOLDS MELANIE THOMSON 428 DAMASCUS 08:18:00  4 Aug 27, 2017 ALEX REYNOLDS 

Class: 247  BRONZE FINALE WALK/TROT C 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SHARON LAPSTRA ALLIE SCHMIDT 414 SUGAR ROSE 09:40:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 BROOKLYN HOUSTON 
ALEX REYNOLDS MELANIE THOMSON 428 DAMASCUS 09:46:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 ALEX REYNOLDS 
OLIVIA WOOLRIDGE JULIA JOHNSTON 439 ALBEDO 12 09:52:00  3 Aug 27, 2017 OLIVIA WOOLRIDGE 
ALEXA SCOTT HELEN MARIONCU 444 HARLEQUIN 09:58:00  4 Aug 27, 2017 ALEXA SCOTT 

Class: 248  BRONZE FINALE TRAINING 2 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SHAWN MCADAM NICOLE DELINE 409 MALEFICENT 08:30:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 SHAWN MCADAM 
UTE BUSSE UTE BUSSE 425 BRANDY SUKI TURNER 08:38:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 ANNA SWACKHAMMER 
LINDSAY MAHON NICHOLE MACLELLAN 421 GEORGIE 08:46:00  3 Aug 27, 2017 RACHEL KOCAUREK 
JOYCE TUREK LEE TAYLOR 413 HOPE 08:54:00  4 Aug 27, 2017 JOYCE TUREK 
ALEXA SCOTT HELEN MARIONCU 445 HARLEQUIN 09:02:00  5 Aug 27, 2017 HELEN MARIONCU 
SAMANTHA BEREZOWSKY JESSICA COSTELLO 423 JAZZ 09:10:00  6 Aug 27, 2017 SAMANTHA BEREZOWSKY 

Class: 249  BRONZE FINALE TRAINING 3 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JOYCE TUREK LEE TAYLOR 413 HOPE 10:10:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 JOYCE TUREK 
LINDSAY MAHON NICHOLE MACLELLAN 421 GEORGIE 10:17:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 RACHEL KOCAUREK 
UTE BUSSE UTE BUSSE 425 BRANDY SUKI TURNER 10:24:00  3 Aug 27, 2017 ANNA SWACKHAMMER 
SHAWN MCADAM NICOLE DELINE 409 MALEFICENT 10:31:00  4 Aug 27, 2017 SHAWN MCADAM 
ALEXA SCOTT HELEN MARIONCU 445 HARLEQUIN 10:38:00  5 Aug 27, 2017 HELEN MARIONCU 

Class: 250  BRONZE FINALE FIRST 2 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

KRISTY BARBER KATIE DUFFY 400 ADVENTURE CAPITAL 11:00:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 KRISTY BARBER 
MARGARET WEBBER MEL GROMOFF 418 AVANTI 11:09:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 MEL GROMOFF 
CECILE VON MARTELS CECILE VON MARTELS 475 KEZIAH 11:18:00  3 Aug 27, 2017 CECILE VON MARTELS 
ESTHER MORTIMER ESTHER MORTIMER 419 BURANA 11:27:00  4 Aug 27, 2017 LAURA BROOKS 
CASSANDRA JONES CASSANDRA JONES 408 MAGNITO 11:36:00  5 Aug 27, 2017 CASSANDRA JONES 
JUDY HOWITT MEREDITH RISK 424 BACARDI CB 11:45:00  6 Aug 27, 2017 JUDY HOWITT 
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Class: 251  BRONZE FINALE FIRST 3 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ESTHER MORTIMER ESTHER MORTIMER 419 BURANA 13:40:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 LAURA BROOKS 
KRISTY BARBER KATIE DUFFY 400 ADVENTURE CAPITAL 13:48:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 KRISTY BARBER 
CASSANDRA JONES CASSANDRA JONES 408 MAGNITO 13:56:00  3 Aug 27, 2017 CASSANDRA JONES 
MARGARET WEBBER MEL GROMOFF 418 AVANTI 14:04:00  4 Aug 27, 2017 MEL GROMOFF 
CECILE VON MARTELS CECILE VON MARTELS 475 KEZIAH 14:12:00  5 Aug 27, 2017 CECILE VON MARTELS 

Class: 252  BRONZE FINALE SECOND 2 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JEN WILKEN PHILIP PARKES 433 OH HENRY 13:00:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 JEN WILKEN 
HANS NIBOURG CAROLYN POLIQUIN 447 DACCARDI V 13:09:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 CAROLYN POLIQUIN 

Class: 253  BRONZE FINALE SECOND 3 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

HANS NIBOURG CAROLYN POLIQUIN 447 DACCARDI V 13:25:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 CAROLYN POLIQUIN 
JEN WILKEN PHILIP PARKES 433 OH HENRY 13:33:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 JEN WILKEN 

Class: 254  BRONZE FINALE THIRD 2 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

KEITH DOUGLAS VINCENT CAROVILLANO 427 PAIRADOX FELLA 13:20:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 MICHELA SILVESTRE 
BRENDA DEVIN CECILE VON MARTELS 429 GRYPHON 13:28:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 BRENDA DEVIN 

Class: 255  BRONZE FINALE THIRD 3 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

BRENDA DEVIN CECILE VON MARTELS 429 GRYPHON 14:45:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 BRENDA DEVIN 
KEITH DOUGLAS VINCENT CAROVILLANO 427 PAIRADOX FELLA 14:54:00  2 Aug 27, 2017 MICHELA SILVESTRE 

Class: 256  BRONZE WALK TROT TEST C SCHOOLING 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

UTE BUSSE UTE BUSSE 426 FANTINI 13:15:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 ANNA SWACKHAMMER 

Class: 257  BRONZE TRAINING TEST 3 SCHOOLING SUN 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ALLIE SCHMIDT ALLIE SCHMIDT 446 WALKIN' SHOES 13:25:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 ALLA FLER 

Class: 258  BRONZE THIRD TEST 2 SCHOOLING SUNDA 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SARAH CORBETT CECILE VON MARTELS 422 WOODSTOCK GS 13:35:00  1 Aug 27, 2017 SARAH CORBETT 
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